
EUBC Youth (M&W) European Boxing Championships Budva 2021

Session Results

Session 17 A

TUE 19 OCT 2021  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 171 Flyweight (W52kg) KOVACS LAURA HUN

SOGUKSU GAMZE TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije DEN

SVK

ROU

CRO

POL

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

ZAJAC Martin

PATRASCOUI Viorel

DELAS Robert

FILIP STEFANSKI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 172 Flyweight (W52kg) de PERSIO AURORA ITA

NIKOLA PRYMACZENKO POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitrii GEO

RUS

ROU

ARM

HUN

MARDANOV Eduard

SERGEY Krutasov

PATRASCOUI Viorel

AVOYAN Bagrat

HIDVEGI GYORGY

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 173 Flyweight (W52kg) LINKOVA  Valeriia RUS

MAIRENA de ARAGON LUNA MARIA ESP

RED RSC R3 0:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO DELAS Robert POL

SVK

TUR

DEN

ROU

FILIP STEFANSKI

ZAJAC Martin

FEDLI Temur

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

PATRASCOUI Viorel

20:18

20:18

20:17

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

4 174 Flyweight (W52kg) DOKHOLYAN Arevik ARM

HUTARINA DARIA-OLHA UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN HIDVEGI GYORGY CRO

MNE

EST

GEO

RUS

DELAS Robert

PEROVIC Djordjije

MELISS Dmitrii

MARDANOV Eduard

SERGEY Krutasov

26:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 175 Light Welterweight (W63kg) BAZYLEVICH Ulada BLR

EDIZ ECE ASUDE TUR BLUE RSC R3 2:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer EST

POL

RUS

ROU

SVK

MELISS Dmitrii

FILIP STEFANSKI

SERGEY Krutasov

PATRASCOUI Viorel

ZAJAC Martin

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 176 Light Welterweight (W63kg) LUNA Beeloo NED

HECK Jenin GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitrii GEO

CRO

DEN

MNE

HUN

MARDANOV Eduard

DELAS Robert

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

PEROVIC Djordjije

HIDVEGI GYORGY

27:28

28:27

28:27

26:29

27:28

RED

BLUE

7 177 Light Welterweight (W63kg) STARCHENKO IULIA RUS

HARUTYUNYAN Sona ARM

RED RSC R3 1:37

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin HUN

ROU

CRO

POL

GEO

HIDVEGI GYORGY

PATRASCOUI Viorel

DELAS Robert

FILIP STEFANSKI

MARDANOV Eduard

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 178 Light Welterweight (W63kg) LUCIN Seropian SWE

KARDOKAITE Saule LTU

RED RSC R1 1:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV Eduard DEN

ARM

RUS

CRO

EST

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

AVOYAN Bagrat

SERGEY Krutasov

DELAS Robert

MELISS Dmitrii

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 179 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) MARIA PEPEK POL

BOTICA Maria Livia ROU BLUE RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN HIDVEGI GYORGY GEO

RUS

SVK

ARM

DEN

MARDANOV Eduard

SERGEY Krutasov

ZAJAC Martin

AVOYAN Bagrat

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


